
/;a::u. LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
5CC Cast Murdock, Wichita, Kansas 

company- BIRMINGHAM-BARTIETT DRILLING CO. 
Farm• Flax No. 1 

Tdal D,1pth. 3892 f 

Cvmm. 6-15-60 Comp. 6-25-60 
'jb•~t or Treatec!. 
;..cntrnctor. Birmingham-Bartlett Drilling Co. 
'"Jutd, 9-10-60 

CASiNC.: 

8 5/8"@ 201' w/150 sks. cem. 
4½" @ 3888' w/125 sks. oem. 

Figures :n~.icate Bottom ct F.:.rmations. 

olay & rock 
shale & shells 
shale 
strks. sand, iron & shale 
shale & red bed 
Anhydrite 
shale & shells 
shale & lime 
lime 
::. i rra 
chert 
cherty lime 
Arbuckle 
Total Depth 

1:.Q.fil: 

Anhydrite 
Topeka 
Heebner 
Lansing 
Arbuckle 

Drill Stem Tests 
#1 
#2 :~ 
..1t5 

~~ 
#8 

3285-3305 
3530-50 
3560-80 
3590-3614 
3614-28 
3659-83 
3691-3?30 
3887-92 

50 
202 
5?5 
1475 ,J 
1574 
1620 
2180 
3305 
3455 
3850 
3860 
3889 
3892 RTD 

1574 
3268 
3500 
3537 
3886 

SEC. 20 'i'~ 13 
NW NV! SW 

County Ellis 
KANSAS 

m 
2251 , RB _J Elevation. _____ .. , __ 

Production. 166 BOPD 


